PRODUKTDATENBLATT

WHP 35-43

Artikelnummer

Technische Daten

Min. Stromungsgeschwindigkeit
Max. Stromungsgeschwindigkeit
Einbauort

Einbaulage

Material Geh&duse

Gewicht

KanalmaR

Breite

Héhe

Tiefe

Lufterhitzerart

Heizleistung

Massenstrom
Vorlauftemperatur
Rucklauftemperatur

Max. Wassertemperatur

Max. Wasserdruck
Druckdifferenz Wasser
Verpackungseinheit

Sortiment

GTIN (EAN)

0082.0115

MAICO

Kurzinformation

Wasser-Lufterhitzer fur Liftungskanéle 700 mm x 400 mm

3,5m/s

Kanal

senkrecht / waagerecht
Stahlblech, verzinkt
7,8 kg

700 mm x 400 mm
845 mm

470 mm

110 mm

Wasser

43.000 W

1.872 kg/h

70 °C

50 °C

100 °C

8 bar

11.000 Pa

1 Stiick

D

4012799821151
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Kennlinie Druckverluste
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Mafl3zeichnung [mm]
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700 \ 400 \ 720 \ 420 \ 418 \ 22 \ 20 \ 845 \ 25 \ 35 \ 110

@ Zollgewinde: 1/2" bei WHP 22-18 und WHP 25-22; 3/4" bei WHP 28-29, WHP 31-34 und WHP 35-43; 1" bei WHP
50-55 und WHP 56-69
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